

LORD MAYOR'S GOLF TROPHY TOURNAMENT 2013 Saturday, 11 May 2013

VISITOR APPLICATION FORM – MALE

The picturesque North Adelaide Golf Course at Strangways Terrace, North Adelaide is the host course for the Lord Mayor's 2013 Golf Trophy. The tournament is managed by the North Adelaide Golf Club in conjunction with the North Adelaide Golf Course and will be a Stroke competition for A, B and C grades with a maximum handicap allocation of 27. A Callaway system will also be held for any player without a handicap. This competition will be played entirely on the South Course.

The Lord Mayor's Trophy is awarded for the competition's best gross score.

Arrival & Registration Program: 7:30 am onwards;

Coffee & pastries

8:30 am; **Shotgun Start**

Luncheon and presentations 1:30 pm;

Trophy: Lord Mayor's Trophy - Best gross score

Prizes: Best nett score: A, B, C grades & Callaway

Runner-up nett score: A, B, C grades & Callaway

Nearest the pins and longest drives Players may only win one major prize

You are invited to lodge your application to play noting that with a field limit of 90 players, acceptances cannot be guaranteed.

APPLICATION TO PLAY IN THE LORD MAYOR'S GOLF TROPHY, SATURDAY 11 MAY 2013 - MALE * One application per player with payment by Friday, 12 April 2013, noting that with a field limit of 90 players, acceptances cannot be guaranteed.

Name:		_ Address:					
Email:	@	Signature:					
Home Club:		Handicap: Golf link No:					
Please find enclosed my	Cheque \square	Money Order ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐					
		Expiry Date / /					
Cost: \$60 per player							

Cheques payable to: North Adelaide Golf Course with your application form to:

North Adelaide Golf Course, Strangways Terrace, North Adelaide SA 5006. Enquiries to +61 8 8203 7888 or 8267 3706

Your application may be submitted by email to w.mcdonnell@adelaidecitycouncil.com enclosing credit card details.

Preferred playing partners:

NB: Preferred playing partners may not be possible

General Conditions: 1. Fees must be submitted with your Application Form. 2 The Committee of the North Adelaide Golf Club shall be responsible for all playing arrangements. 3. Competitors will play off their official handicaps – WGSA (maximum 45). 4. Tournament ties will be decided by a count back, with one trophy per player. 5. Lord Mayor's Trophy will be decided by 3 hole playoff, if there is a tie.6. Tournament draws can be obtained personally or by telephone from the Adelaide Golf Links, Pro Shop (Phone +61 08 8203 7888) or via Golf SA website - nagc.org.au



LADY MAYORESS'S GOLF TROPHY TOURNAMENT 2013 Friday, 10 May 2013

VISITOR APPLICATION FORM – FEMALE

The picturesque North Adelaide Golf Course at Strangways Terrace, North Adelaide is host course for the 2013 Lady Mayoress's Golf Trophy. The tournament is managed by the North Adelaide Golf Club in conjunction with the North Adelaide Golf Course as a Stableford competition and will be played entirely on the South Course.

Adelaide Golf	Course as a Stableford co	npetition and v	vill be played entirely	on the South Course	e.		
Event:	18-hole Stableford competition						
Program:	7:30 am onwards; 8:30 am; 1:30 pm;	Arrival & Registration Coffee & pastries Shotgun Start Luncheon and presentations					
Trophy:	Lady Mayoress's Trophy – Best stableford score						
Prizes: Best stableford score: A, B, C & D grades Runner-up stableford score: A, B, C & D grades Nearest the pins and longest drives Players may only win one major prize • You are invited to lodge your application to play noting that with a field limit of 90 players, acceptances cannot be guaranteed.							
	LICATION TO PLAY IN TH on per player with payment by			•			
Name:	Address:						
Email:				Signature:			
Home Club:							
Please find e	nclosed my Chequ	ıe 🗖 💮 ı	Money Order 🗖	Visa 🗖	MasterCard		
	Expiry Date / /						
Cost: \$60 per person Cheques payable to: North Adelaide Golf Course with application form to: North Adelaide Golf Course, Strangways Terrace, North Adelaide SA 5006 Enquiries to +61 8 8203 7888 OR 8267 3706							
Your appli	cation may be submitted I	y email to w.m	ncdonnell@adelaidecit	ycouncil.com enclos	sing credit card details.		
Preferred playing partners:							
1	2			_ 3			
	N	B: Preferred play	ring partners may not be	possible			
General Conditions: 1. Fees must be submitted with your Application Form. 2 The Committee of the North Adelaide Golf Club shall be responsible for all							

General Conditions: 1. Fees must be submitted with your Application Form. **2** The Committee of the North Adelaide Golf Club shall be responsible for all playing arrangements. **3.** Competitors will play off their official handicaps – WGSA (maximum 45). **4.** Tournament ties will be decided by a count back, with one trophy per player. **5.** Lord Mayor's Trophy will be decided by 3 hole playoff, if there is a tie.**6.** Tournament draws can be obtained personally or by telephone from the Adelaide Golf Links, Pro Shop (Phone +61 08 8203 7888) or via Golf SA website - nagc.org.au